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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 3oth May, 1938, to mid-day on the 2nd June, 1938.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

u>

Countries.

Eire
British West Africa ...
British South Africa ...
British East Africa . . .
British India
Canada
Soviet Union
Germany
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Switzerland
Japan
Other Countries

Total Declared Commodity*
Value of the Importa-
tions registered from mid' I
day on the soth May, f
1938, to mid-day on the
2nd June, 1938.

GOLD.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£—
410,026
236,908
17.555

180,814
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—2,471

847»774

Refined in bars, etc.

In the form
accepted iu
interbank

transactions.

£

—1,600,629
—
——
—
—
24,972

2,385,687
—
15,689
—
—

4,026,977

Other.

£

——

—20,926
—

1,133,607
—

43

—1,063
—

^

1,155,639

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
—
333.238
—

8,500
—
—

3,073
787

—
8,314

_— .

353*912

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—264,793
——

999

—
14,059
—1 ~

279,851

Total of
Gold.

I

410,026
2,170,775

17.555
210,240
264,793

1,133,607
3,073

26,801
2,385,687

—
39»*25

2,471

6,664,153

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

—493
—
—
—
—

—
—
—
—
—
— i

494

Refined.

£
—
—
—
——
—
13,765

5,837
6,824
—
7,812

~ ~

34*238

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
6,000

—
——

——

—
—
—
—
—
—
—~

6,000

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i

——
—

——
—

—
47
25

—
—
—
~

72

Total of
Silver.

£
6,000

—493
—
—
—
—13,765

47
5,862
6,824

—7,812
i

40,804

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£
6,000

410,026
2,171,268

17.555
210,240
264,793

1,133,607
16,838
26,848

2,39I>549
6,824

39,125
7,812
2,472

6,704,957

W

aii
GO

w
H

PCO
oo

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
2nd June, 1938. W. HENDERSON, Controller.


