## Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 30th May, 1938, to mid-day on the 2nd June, 1938.

	GOLD.						Silver.					
	Bullion.			Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in	Refined in bars, etc.		Of legal tender in the	Not of legal tender in the	Total of Gold.			Of legal tender in the	Not of legal tender in the	Total of	Gold and Silver.
	dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	In the form accepted in inter-bank transactions.	Other.	United Kingdom.	United Kingdom.	Guid.	Unrefined.	Refined.	United Kingdom.	United Kingdom.	Silver.	
Eire British West Africa British South Africa	£ 410,026 236,908	£  1,600,629	<u>£</u> 	£ 	<u><u>+</u> </u>	£ 410,026 2,170,775	£ 	<u>f</u> 	£ 6,000 —	£	£ 6,000 — 493	£ 6,000 410,026 2,171,268
British East Africa British India Canada Saviet Union	17,555 180,814 —		 20,926 		  264,793	17,555 210,240 264,793			 			17,555 210,240 264,793
Germany Netherlands Belgium		 24,972 2,385,687	1,133,607 — — 43 —	3,073		1,133,607 3,073 26,801 2,385,687		13,765 			13,765 47 5,862 6,824	1,133,607 16,838 26,848 2,391,549
Switzerland Japan Other Countries	   2,471	15,689 —	1,063 		14,059 — —	 39,125  2,471	- - -	6,824  7,812 			7,812 1	6,824 39,1 <b>25</b> 7,812 2,472
Total Declared Commodity Value of the Importa- tions registered from mid- day on the 30th May, 1938, to mid-day on the 2nd June, 1938.	847,774	4,026,977	1,155,639	353,912	279,851	6,664,153	494	34,238	6,000	72	40,804	6,704,957

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 2nd June, 1938.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.

NDON GAZETTE λ IUNE 8501